TORNEO: SENIORS
SEDE: GUALEGUAYCHU
CATEGORIA: 30 AÑOS B
FECHA: 10 y 11 de JUNIO 2023

Primera etapa – Todos contra todos

	ZONA A
	1
	2
	3
	4
	Puntos
	Posición

	1.Hereñu Gabriel
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.Pastorini Mario
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.Mendez Raul
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.Chaia Carlos
	
	
	
	
	
	


	ZONA B
	1
	2
	3
	4
	Puntos
	Posición

	1.Rosello Nestor
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.Villamonte Guilleromo
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.Lopez Marcelo
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.Londra Carlos
	
	
	
	
	
	


Segunda etapa

	Semifinal
	Final
	Campeón
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